
GRAM

DUB

EIGHTH

QUARTER

HALF OUNCE

OUNCE

QUARTER POUND

HALF POUND

POUND

1G

1.5–2G

3.5G

7G

14G

28G

113G

226G

453G

G

DUB

SLICE

QUAD

HALF-O

ZIP

QP

HALF PACK

ELBOW

$8 – $15

$20

$25 – $45

$45 – $80

$70 – $140

$90 – $240

$350 – $750

$650 – $ 1,400

$1,200 – $ 2,200

WEED MEASUREMENT CHART: GRAMS, EIGHTHS, QUARTERS, OUNCES AND CANNABIS CONVERSIONS.............................................................................................

MEASUREMENT GRAMS SLANG AVG PRICE


