

WEED MEASUREMENT CHART: GRAMS, EIGHTHS, QUARTERS, OUNCES AND CANNABIS CONVERSIONS

MEASUREMENT	GRAMS	SLANG	AVG PRICE
GRAM	1G	G	\$8 <b>–</b> \$15
DUB	1.5–2 <b>G</b>	DUB	\$ <b>20</b>
EIGHTH	3.5G	SLICE	\$ <b>25 –</b> \$ <b>45</b>
QUARTER	7G	QUAD	\$45 <b>–</b> \$80
HALF OUNCE	14G	HALF-O	\$70 — \$140
OUNCE	28G	ZIP	<u>\$90 – \$240</u>
QUARTER POUND	113G	QP.	<u>\$</u> 350 – \$750
HALF POUND	226G	HALF PACK	<u>\$</u> 650 – \$1,400
POUND	453G	ELBOW	\$1,200 <b>–</b> \$2,200